
John F. Kennedy High School  
Family Market Days 

2025-26 

 

Organization Dates Time 

Capital Area 
Food Bank 

 

❖​ Thursday, October 23 
❖​ Thursday, November 20 
❖​ Thursday, December 18 
❖​ Thursday, January 22 
❖​ Thursday, February 26 
❖​ Thursday, March 26 
❖​ Thursday, April 23 
❖​ Thursday, May 21 
❖​ Thursday, June 11 

3:00 pm 

Afrithrive 

 

❖​ Wednesday, October 8 
❖​ Wednesday, October 29 
❖​ Wednesday, November 12 
❖​ Friday, November 21 
❖​ Wednesday, December 10 
❖​ Monday, December 22 
❖​ Wednesday, January 14 
❖​ Wednesday, January 28 
❖​ Wednesday, February 11 
❖​ Wednesday, February 25 
❖​ Wednesday, March 11 
❖​ Wednesday, March 25 
❖​ Wednesday, April 8 
❖​ Wednesday, April 29 
❖​ Wednesday, May 13 
❖​ Friday, May 29 
❖​ Wednesday, June 10 

 




